

AGILITY ASSOCIATION OF CANADA ("AAC")

PARTICIPATION WAIVER AND RELEASE

Handler Name:				
Dog 1 Name:			(the " Dog ")	AAC Dog ID#:
Dog 2 Name:			(the "Dog")	AAC Dog ID#:
Dog 3 Name:			_(the " Dog ")	AAC Dog ID#:
Dog 4 Name:			_	AAC Dog ID#:
In consideration of have the Dog partic	the acceptance of this entry by A cipate, compete in and/or be judg	AAC and <mark>▼ [insert name of</mark> ged at this <mark>event or trial (the</mark>	"Event"), I, the u	here] (the "Organizing Club") and the opportunity to ndersigned, agree as follows:
1. I certify that I am the actual owner of the Dog, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the actual owner of the Dog and that the Dog is not a hazard to persons, property or other dogs.				
2. I agree that AAC or the Organizing Club for the Event may refuse my entry for any reason that it deems to be sufficient.				
injuries and death) and other losses. I Organizing Club or Club (the "Person including negligence	to myself, the Dog, another dog waive any and all claims that I he any of the directors, executives nel") for any injury, death, prop se, breach of contract, breach of	under my control or person nave or may have in the futu s, committees, representativ perty damage or other loss duty, statutory or otherwise,	s attending as my re against, and re es, employees, vo that I or my Rela or mistakes or en	, ,
4. Lassume full responsibility for the conduct of myself and my Related Parties during the entirety of the Event. Lagree to indemnify and save harmless AAC, the Organizing Club and the Personnel from and against any and all claims that may be made against them or costs, fees, expenses or liability (including, without limitation, lawyers' fees on a solicitor and own client basis) incurred by AAC, the Organizing Club or the Personnel that may arise due to:				
(a)	any act or omission of myself, r	ny Related Parties or any pa	irty <mark>for whom I am</mark>	liable at law; or
(b)	aggressive behaviour by the Do			
5. I have read, and do understand the rules of competition and the additional rules (if any) appearing in the trial schedule for the Event, as well as the policies of AAC pertaining to discipline (collectively, the "Rules"). I agree to abide by the Rules and to conduct myself and the Dog in accordance with the Rules. I understand that myself and/or the Dog may be subject to disciplinary procedures or sanctions for breach of the Rules and agree to respect and be bound by any disciplinary decision made by AAC.				
6. I understand that AAC and/or the Organizing Club may, in the course of administering the Event or conducting its activities generally, collect, use or disclose my personal information and that any personal information collected, used or disclosed by AAC and/or the Organizing Club will be treated in accordance with AAC policy and applicable privacy and personal information laws. I hereby consent to the collection, use and disclosure by AAC and/or the Organizing Club of my personal information.				
		Media Release & Rights of	of Privacy W <mark>aiver</mark>	
their dog's name,		oh, voice, performing person		nts and permission to use or appropriate his/her and dicia of identity for broadcast, telecast, cablecast,
		ver of Rights to Privacy, P		•
	elease Agility A <mark>sso</mark> ciation of Car rights of priv <mark>acy, righ</mark> t of publicity			gents and assigns from any claim or cause of action
				n <mark>ent before signin</mark> g it, and have in fact done so. I nent voluntarily and of my own free will.
Signature:				
	Parent or Guar	rdian must sign if the Ha	ndler is under	18 years of age.
Date (dd/mm/)	yy):		_	